

### Osceola Heritage Music Festival, Inc.

PO Box 861 | Osceola, Arkansas 72370

OsceolaHeritageMusicFestival.com | Facebook.com/OsceolaMusicFest

March 3, 2023

To whom it may concern,

The 2023 Osceola Heritage MusicFest is scheduled for May 19 and 20 on the beautiful courthouse lawn in Downtown Osceola. The committee is hard at work to provide another weekend of great entertainment, food, and family fun for the enjoyment of our residents and visitors alike. We are also proud to give back through support of music education in our local schools and scholarships to encourage continued musical performance.

We hope to continue to build on this great event and make it even bigger and better this year. The success of the festival over the past two decades would not have been possible without sponsor contributions, and we greatly appreciate the past generosity and support of the community.

To help do that, we would love to have you as one of our supporters this year. For your consideration, we have included a flyer with sponsorship levels and benefits. As you will see, we have a variety of options available to fit any budget and would love to have your support.

The Osceola Heritage MusicFest is a 501 (c) 3 nonprofit corporation in the state of Arkansas, and all donations are tax deductible. Festival proceeds go towards this and future years' festivals and organization functions. IRS W-9 forms will be provided upon request.

Again, thank you for your consideration, and we hope to have your support for this year's festival. We appreciate any and all contributions, as every dollar helps ensure the success and longevity of this community tradition. Please feel free to contact me if you need more information.

Sincerely,

Michael Ephlin, President Osceola Heritage Music Festival, Inc. osceolaheritagemusicfest@live.com

Michael Ephlin



# Osceola Heritage MusicFest 2023 Sponsorship Levels

### **Presenting Sponsor:**

\$5,000 +

- Premier placement in recognition materials.
- Logo on festival T-shirt.
- Banner space on festival site.
- 40 festival admission tickets.
- 20 hospitality room admissions.
- 20 festival T-shirts.
- 20 festival posters.

### Festival Fat Cat:

\$2,000

- Next highest placement in recognition materials.
- Logo on festival T-shirt.
- Banner space on festival site.
- 16 festival admission tickets.
- 8 hospitality room admissions.
- 8 festival T-shirts.
- 8 festival posters.

#### River Rocker:

\$1,000

- Third highest placement in recognition materials
- Business name on festival T-shirt.
- Banner space on festival site.
- 8 festival admission tickets.
- 4 hospitality room admissions.
- 4 festival T-shirts.
- 4 festival posters.

#### **Soul Mate:**

\$500

- Listed in event program or recognition materials
- Banner space on festival site.
- 4 festival admission tickets.
- 2 hospitality room admissions.
- 2 festival T-shirts.
- 2 festival posters.

#### **Blues Brother:**

\$250

- · Listed in event program or recognition materials
- 2 festival admission tickets.
- 1 festival T-shirts.
- 1 festival posters.

## Festival Friend:

\$100

- Listed in event program or recognition materials
- 2 festival admission tickets.

Keep up with festival news and announcements at Facebook.com/OsceolaMusicfest and

OsceolaHeritageMusicFestival.com

#### MUSICFEST SPONSORSHIP FORM

Company o	r Sponsor Name
Conta	act Person
F	Phone
Billin	g Address
City,	State, Zip
Emai	il Address
☐ Presenting Sponsor \$5,000+ ☐ Festival Fat Cat \$2,000	☐ Soul Mate \$500
	☐ Blues Brother \$250 ☐ Festival Friend \$100
☐ River Rocker \$1,000	☐ Other Amount:
☐ Payment Enclosed Ck#	# Please Bill
Signature	

Please return form and payment to:
OSCEOLA HERITAGE MUSICFEST
Attn: Sponsorships
PO Box 861
Osceola, Arkansas 72370

Osceola Heritage Music Festival, Inc. is a 501 (c) 3 nonprofit corporation in the state of Arkansas, and all donations are tax deductible. Proceeds go towards this and future years' festivals and organization functions.

Tax ID # 82-0903188. IRS W-9 forms provided upon request.